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Dear Parents/Carers,
Welcome back. I hope you have all had a restful and enjoyable fortnight. Here are the dates for
the coming term. If there are any additions or changes, we will let you know as soon as possible.
Some events are colour coded for ease.
We do have times when parents say they have not received these dates, so do please keep this
in a safe place!
If the event says TBC, this means it is scheduled to take place once the travel arrangements
have been confirmed.

Nursery Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Monday 17th April Mindful/Art Club for Y5/Y6 starts (Every Monday
lunch)

Y5 Swimming until 22nd May

Tuesday 18th April Digital Maths club (Every Tuesday lunch)

Eco Council (Every Tuesday lunch)

RE ambassadors (Every Tuesday lunch)

Little Movers for Reception/KS1 3.15-4.15pm

Y6 SATS Boosters until 2nd May

Wednesday 19th April Family Learning in Church Hall until 26th April

Guitar Club (Every Wednesday lunch)

Thursday 20th April Hoopstars in school for all classes

Choir (Every Thursday lunch)

School Council (Every Thursday lunch)

Friday 21st April Stadium of Light visit for Y1 all day

Girls Football CVL 12.30-3.00pm

Y5 STEM Challenge workshop (Every Friday
afternoon until 25th May)

Monday 24th April

Tuesday 25th April

Wednesday 26th April First Holy Communion Session 7 3.15-4.15pm

Thursday 27th April Possible NEU Strike Day
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Friday 28th April South Shields Museum visit for Reception all day

Girls Football 3.15-4.15pm

Sunday 30th April First Holy Communion Special Liturgy 11.00am

Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 2nd May Possible NEU Strike Day

Wednesday 3rd May Y6 SATS Breakfasts 8.30am until Friday 12th May

Visit to OpenZone for Y1 all day

Open Morning Y2 9.00-10.00am

Thursday 4th May Open Morning Y5 9.00-10.00am

Friday 5th May Open Morning Y3 9.00-10.00am

Mini Tennis (2 teams of 8 from Y4) am TBC

Monday 8th May BANK HOLIDAY FOR KING’S CORONATION

Tuesday 9th May Y6 GPS & Spelling SATS Papers am

West Boldon Lodge visit for Y4 all day

First Holy Communion Parents Meeting 7.00pm

Wednesday 10th May Y6 SATS Reading Paper am

Thursday 11th May Y6 SATS Maths Papers 1&2 am

First Holy Communion Practice 3.30pm

Friday 12th May Y6 SATS Maths Paper 3 am

First Holy Communion Practice 3.30pm

Saturday 13th May First Holy Communion 10.30am

Monday 15th May Reception Heights & Weights am

Tuesday 16th May Open Morning Y1 9.00-10.00am

First Holy Communion May Procession (all Y4
pupils) at St Mary's Church 1.30pm

Wednesday 17th May Reception Stay and Play session 9.00-10.00am

Thursday 18th May Open Morning Y4 9.00-10.00am

Friday 19th May Break the Rules Day!!!

Monday 22nd May KS1 SATS week

Tuesday 23rd May Y6 Bus Induction am TBC

Newcastle University Trip for Y5 all day



Wednesday 24th May

Thursday 25th May Open Morning Y6 9.00-10.00am

Friday 26th May EYFS KS1 Gold Book Assembly 9.15am

Monday 29th May- Friday 2nd June Half Term

Monday 5th June Washington Wildfowl Wetland Centre visit for
Reception all day

Y6 Swimming until 17th July

Tuesday 6th June Discovery Museum visit for Y4 all day

Wednesday 7th June Road Safety session for Y6 am

OAA Festival Y1 am TBC

Learn to ride a bike sessions 3.30-4.30pm

Thursday 8th June Y2 Class Liturgy in school hall 9.05am

Friday 9th June Nursery Stay & Play Sessions 11.00-11.45 am and
2.30-3.15pm

QuadKids Athletics Y6 all day

Monday 12th June KS1 Phonics Screening begins

Tuesday 13th June

Wednesday 14th June Y3 class Mass 9.15am

Thursday 15th June

Friday 16th June St Joseph’s Summer Fayre pm

Monday 19th June Souter Lighthouse visit for Y1 all day

Tuesday 20th June Nursery Liturgy in school hall 9.05am

KS1 Sports Day pm

New to Nursery Parents meeting 5.00pm

Wednesday 21st June New to Reception Parents meeting 5.00pm

Thursday 22nd June KS2 Sports Day pm

Friday 23rd June

Monday 26th June Newcastle Castle visit for Y2 all day

Tuesday 27th June Alternative KS1 Sports Day pm

Wednesday 28th June First Holy Communion celebration event at St Paul's
pm

Thursday 29th June Alternative KS2 Sports Day pm

Friday 30th June Y6 Youth Ministry Trust Primary Festival all day



Monday 3rd July

Tuesday 4th July

Wednesday 5th July Big Sing performance at the SAGE for Y4 Choir pm

Thursday 6th July St Joseph's Talent Show 1.30pm

Friday 7th July INSET DAY

Monday 102th July

Tuesday 11th July South Tyneside Y6 Leavers’ Mass at St James
Church 10.45am

EYFS Sports Day 1.15pm

Wednesday 12th July End of year reports sent out

Thursday 13th July Y6 Transition to Secondary Day

Whole school ‘Moving Up’ Day

Friday 14th July Y6 Transition to Secondary Day

Alternative EYFS Sports Day 1.15pm

Monday 17th July

Tuesday 18th July Sport Transition Day (10 pupils from Y6) am TBC

KS2 Gold Book Assembly 2.00pm

Wednesday 19th July

Thursday 20th July Y6 Leavers' Mass 9.15am

Reception Graduation 2.00pm

Friday 21st July Year 6 Leavers' Assembly 9.15am

End of school year

Summer holidays Monday 24th July - Friday 1st September
Pupils return on Tuesday 5th September


